

BID OPENING DATE: April 19, 2018

PROJECT:
CONTRACT NO.:

Front Street (1H02A) Rehabilitation
704009

Page 1 of 1

FEDERAL NO.:

PREPARED BY: Ron Fox DATE: 4-19-18

ENGINEER'S ESTM.

CHECKED BY: Wahid Wahid DATE: 9-19-18

SHASTA COUNTY
PUBLIC WORKS DEPT.

[illegible]

PERCENTAGE UNDER OR OVER ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE----->

LOWEST RESPONSIVE BIDDER

**Darren Taylor Construction, Inc. 5750
Pleasant View Drive Anderson, CA
96007 (530) 378-2211**

UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
\$ 100.00	\$ 3,400.00
\$ 125.00	\$ 2,375.00
\$ 314.64	\$ 122,709.60
\$ 3.75	\$ 76,500.00
\$ 425.00	\$ 5,950.00
\$ 4.50	\$ 4,950.00
\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,200.00
\$ 60.00	\$ 6,600.00
\$ 900.00	\$ 4,500.00
\$ 900.00	\$ 7,200.00
\$ 7.75	\$ 1,627.50
\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00
\$ 5.75	\$ 18,400.00
\$ 1.40	\$ 10,220.00
\$ 3.00	\$ 9,000.00
	\$ 275,132.10

2nd BIDDER

**SnL Group, Inc. 9818 Holton Way
Redding, CA 96003 (530) 222-5048**

[illegible]

3rd BIDDER

Morgan Creek Construction 20501
Chipeta Way Redding, CA 96003 (530)
275-5534

UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
\$ 883.00	\$ 30,022.00
\$ 790.00	\$ 15,010.00
\$ 282.00	\$ 109,980.00
\$ 3.30	\$ 67,320.00
\$ 400.00	\$ 5,600.00
\$ 1.00	\$ 1,100.00
\$ 1,300.00	\$ 1,560.00
\$ 78.00	\$ 8,580.00
\$ 1,300.00	\$ 6,500.00
\$ 1,300.00	\$ 10,400.00
\$ 8.00	\$ 1,680.00
\$ 750.00	\$ 750.00
\$ 6.00	\$ 19,200.00
\$ 1.50	\$ 10,950.00
\$ 3.20	\$ 9,600.00
	\$ 298,252.00

Discrepancy exists for items 8 and 14 in bid
Unit Price prevails.

NO	TYPE	CODE	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNITS	BID QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
1		190101	ROADWAY EXCAVATION	CY	34	\$ 225.00	\$ 7,650.00
2		260201	CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE	CY	19	\$ 53.00	\$ 1,007.00
3		377501	POLYMER MODIFIED ASPHALTIC EMULSION SLURRY SEAL	TON	390	\$ 295.00	\$ 115,050.00
4		390095	REPLACE ASPHALT CONCRETE SURFACING	SF	20,400	\$ 2.75	\$ 56,100.00
5		390136	MINOR HOT MIX ASPHALT	TON	14	\$ 145.00	\$ 2,030.00
6		398200	COLD PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT	SF	1,100	\$ 1.25	\$ 1,375.00
7		730020	MINOR CONCRETE (CURB)	CY	1.2	\$ 4,025.00	\$ 4,830.00
8		730070	DETECTABLE WARNING SURFACE	SF	110	\$ 32.50	\$ 3,575.00
9		731504	MINOR CONCRETE (CURB AND GUTTER)	CY	5	\$ 1,530.00	\$ 7,650.00
10		731627	MINOR CONCRETE (SIDEWALK AND CURB RAMP)	CY	8	\$ 2,015.00	\$ 16,120.00
11		810230	PAVEMENT MARKER (RETROREFLECTIVE)	EA	210	\$ 7.25	\$ 1,522.50
12		820610	RELOCATE ROADSIDE SIGN	EA	1	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00
13		840515	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING	SF	3,200	\$ 5.25	\$ 16,800.00
14		840560	THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (SPRAYABLE)	LF	7,300	\$ 1.40	\$ 10,220.00
15		846035	REMOVE THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING	SF	3,000	\$ 4.25	\$ 12,750.00
				TOTALS			\$ 256,929.50

PERCENTAGE UNDER OR OVER ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE----->

4th BIDDER

S.T. Rhoades Construction, Inc. 8585
Commercial Way Redding, CA 96002
(530) 223-9320

UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
\$ 194.00	\$ 6,596.00
\$ 434.00	\$ 8,246.00
\$ 298.00	\$ 116,220.00
\$ 3.95	\$ 80,580.00
\$ 1,050.00	\$ 14,700.00
\$ 4.00	\$ 4,400.00
\$ 1,480.00	\$ 1,776.00
\$ 29.50	\$ 3,245.00
\$ 1,877.00	\$ 9,385.00
\$ 2,011.00	\$ 16,088.00
\$ 8.10	\$ 1,701.00
\$ 407.00	\$ 407.00
\$ 6.10	\$ 19,520.00
\$ 1.46	\$ 10,658.00
\$ 3.20	\$ 9,600.00
	\$ 303,122.00

5th BIDDER

Northwest Paving, Inc.
8115 Secluded Valley Drive Redding, CA
(530) 246-4388

UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
\$ 400.00	\$ 13,600.00
\$ 200.00	\$ 3,800.00
\$ 270.00	\$ 105,300.00
\$ 5.15	\$ 105,060.00
\$ 300.00	\$ 4,200.00
\$ 5.00	\$ 5,500.00
\$ 1,400.00	\$ 1,680.00
\$ 31.00	\$ 3,410.00
\$ 1,500.00	\$ 7,500.00
\$ 1,800.00	\$ 14,400.00
\$ 8.00	\$ 1,680.00
\$ 800.00	\$ 800.00
\$ 5.50	\$ 17,600.00
\$ 1.35	\$ 9,855.00
\$ 3.00	\$ 9,000.00
	\$ 303,385.00

6th BIDDER

[illegible]

-100%